
To: rian Travel 
From: 
Sent: Tue 9/26/2017 4:37:31 PM 
Subject: Re: Flight for Ion Nicola 

wow...ok...so yes, connecting it is. 

7 .3 lia Molotkova 
wrote: 

No, direct is sold out fro both dates. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

direct is best...is it WAY more expensive...? give me both options please. 
He will fly back from Sri to NY on Jeffrey's plane... 

On Sep 26, 2017, at 12:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Ok, about flight to STT, can it be connecting flight? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he would be returning from NY...so what you have here actaully works...Let me show JE for approval... 

On Sep 26, 2017, at 12:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova •t > wrote: 

Bucharest round trip we can do: 
1 AF 1889 L 17OCT T OTP CDG 0250P 0500P 
1 AF 8 V 17OCT T CDG JFK 0700P 0915P 

2 AF /DL 3577 V 30NOV Q JFK CDG 0559P 0725A 
OPERATED BY DELTA AIR LINES INC. 
2 AF 1888 L 01DEC F CDG OTP 1005A 0200P 
MD 
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1ADT 590.26 590.26 
TOTAL FARE - USD 590.26 
Is he returning to Bucharest from STT? Or from NYC? 

But there are no direct flights available on Oct 25 or 26, I can only put on the wait list or price connection? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

great. thanks 

On Sep 26, 2017, at 11:51 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Hi,=!!! I am on it!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha! Hope you are well ;) 
We need a ticket for Ion Nicola departing Bucharest Oct. 17th around 1/2pm in the afternoon to NY, coach, a 
from NY (any airport) to STT on either Oct. 25 or 26 (which ever is cheapest), direct flight coach. He can reti 
November...you can choose the date that helps the price tag (Nov. 26,27,28,29,30?) 

Full Name: ion nicola 
Birthday is: 
p no: 
expires: 
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